Bill No. <u>SB 2086</u>

Amendment No. $\underline{2}$ Barcode 684870

The Committee on Children and Families recommended the following amendment: Senate Amendment On page 3, lines 17 and 18, delete those lines and insert: director of the county health department or the director's designee; the state attorney for director's designee; the state attorney for	Ī	CHAMBER ACTION <u>Senate</u> <u>House</u>
3	1	<u>:</u>
The Committee on Children and Families recommended the following amendment: Senate Amendment On page 3, lines 17 and 18, delete those lines and insert: director of the county health department or the director's designee; the state attorney for director's designee; the state attorney for	2	:
The Committee on Children and Families recommended the following amendment: Senate Amendment On page 3, lines 17 and 18, delete those lines and insert: director of the county health department or the director's designee; the state attorney for director's designee; the state attorney for	3	:
The Committee on Children and Families recommended the following amendment: Senate Amendment On page 3, lines 17 and 18, delete those lines and insert: director of the county health department or the director's designee; the state attorney for director's designee; the state attorney for	4	·
The Committee on Children and Families recommended the following amendment: Senate Amendment On page 3, lines 17 and 18, delete those lines and insert: director of the county health department or the director's designee; the state attorney for director's designee; the state attorney for	5	
The Committee on Children and Families recommended the following amendment: Senate Amendment On page 3, lines 17 and 18, delete those lines and insert: director of the county health department or the director's designee; the state attorney for director's designee; the state attorney for	6	
The Committee on Children and Families recommended the following amendment: Senate Amendment On page 3, lines 17 and 18, delete those lines and insert: director of the county health department or the director's designee; the state attorney for director's designee; the state attorney for rectangled by the state attorney for the state	7	
The Committee on Children and Families recommended the following amendment: Senate Amendment On page 3, lines 17 and 18, delete those lines and insert: director of the county health department or the director's designee; the state attorney for director's designee; the state attorney for recommended the following amendment: Senate Amendment On page 3, lines 17 and 18, delete those lines and insert: director of the county health department or the director's designee; the state attorney for recommended the following amendment:	8	
The Committee on Children and Families recommended the following amendment: Senate Amendment On page 3, lines 17 and 18, delete those lines and insert: director of the county health department or the director's designee; the state attorney for director's designee; the state attorney for 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29	9	
following amendment: Senate Amendment On page 3, lines 17 and 18, delete those lines and insert: director of the county health department or the director's designee; the state attorney for director's designee; the state attorney for currently director of the county health department or the director's designee; the state attorney for currently director's designee; the state attorney for		
Senate Amendment On page 3, lines 17 and 18, delete those lines and insert: director of the county health department or the director's designee; the state attorney for		
Senate Amendment On page 3, lines 17 and 18, delete those lines and insert: director of the county health department or the director's designee; the state attorney for		following amendment:
On page 3, lines 17 and 18, delete those lines and insert: director of the county health department or the director's designee; the state attorney for 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29		
and insert: director of the county health department or the director's designee; the state attorney for 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29		
and insert: director of the county health department or the director's designee; the state attorney for 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29		On page 3, lines 17 and 18, delete those lines
director's designee; the state attorney for director's designee;		
19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29		
20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29		director's designee, the state attorney for
21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29		
22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29		
 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 		
 24 25 26 27 28 29 		
26272829		
272829	25	
28 29	26	
29	27	
	28	
20	29	
30	30	
31	31	